
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Date Recorded= 1979/11; Name= J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197911260001
52550

11/26/1979
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS JACOBS,
CHARLES R. &
MARY

323 493

197911050001
44630

11/05/1979
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BOULWARE,
JAMES E, JR.&
N

323 93

197911160001
50220

11/16/1979
12:00:00

J.E. BISHOP
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

33 711


