Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Date Recorded= 1979/11; Name= J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197911260001 52550	11/26/1979 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JACOBS, CHARLES R. & MARY	323	493				
197911050001 44630	11/05/1979 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BOULWARE, JAMES E, JR.& N	323	93				
197911160001 50220	11/16/1979 12:00:00	J.E. BISHOP HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	33	711				